
BITUMEN DECANTER

sales@fabhind.com  |  www.fabhind.com

“FOR THE ROADS  TO BE REMEMBERED FOREVER”

R

Pvt. Ltd.



INTRODUCTION

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

We are manufacturing Bitumen drum decanter which is robust and rigid heavy structure made from standard
steel. There are two parts in unit, upper part is calling Heating Chamber and lower part is storage tank for 
melt bitumen. Heating chamber and storage tank is fully insulated with 75mm Rockwool.
Use of hot oil heating coils to indirectly heat up asphalt which can prevent asphalt quality from aging during 
heating. Seamless tubes are used for heating unit which are 2.9 mm thick and tested at 2000 psi.
There is drum loading system by means of hydraulic cylinders and power pack to decreasing man power and 
production coast also.

Bitumen Tank 

Burner

Model Abs-4000 I Abs - 6000 I Abs - 8000

Capacity 4000 I 6000 I 8000 Ltr

Oval

50 Mm Thick Glass Wool

0-300°C

450 Mm Dia

Length

4.20 Mtrs.

0 - 4 Kg. 1 Cm2

Pneumatically Operated

Fully Circulating Of Pre-heated Bitumen

Mounted On Any Truck 

ChassisTata Or Leyland

Tank Shape

Insulation

Manhole

Mounting

Length

Length with Extension 

Control of Spray Ba

Pre-Heating of Spray Bar

Bitumen Spraying Pressure

Special Designed 2" X 2" Size Positive Displacement

Fuel Consumption : 20 Ltr. I Hr.(max.)

130 Ltr. Capacity (2 Compartment)

Kirloskar Make 25 Hp Air Cooled Diesel Engine (self Start)

Temperature Gauge

Fuel Tank

Engine

Spray Bar:

Bitumen Pump

Model Capacity/hr.

2 X 9 3 tons

3.5 tons

5 tons

5.5 tons

6.5 tons

7 tons

2 X 10

3 X 9

3x10

4 X 9

4 X 10

Also as per requirement of customer.

R

Pvt. Ltd.



Plot-16, Khodiyar Estate, I/s Shakriba Estate, Phase IV, Vatva, GIDC, Ahmedabad-382 445, Gujarat, India.
Contact: +91 89800 14640 / 21 / 771 

 info@fabhind.com, sales@fabhind.com 

D
ev

 O
pu

s 
P
vt

. 
Lt

d.
 +

9
1

 9
9

0
4

5
 1

0
8

6
4

Contact: +91 89800 26388  /14771/14621
mumbai.fabhind@gmail.com

Plot No. 297, Block No.B-13, New Autonager, Kanuru, Vijaywada-520007, Andhra Pradesh, India.
Contact: +91 89800 26383 / 14640

ap.fabhind@gmail.com

No. 14. Hari Krishna Colony, Nandambakkam, Near Trade Center, Chennai-600089, Tamil Nadu, India.
Contact: +91 89800 26383 / 14640

tn.fabhind@gmail.com

, 119/A, KSFC Layout, Oil Mill Road, Lingarajapuram, Banglore -560084.
Contact:+91 8980026323 / 14640

banglore.fabhind@gmail.com

R

Pvt. Ltd.


