



BITUMEN DECANTER

"FOR THE ROADS TO BE REMEMBERED FOREVER"



INTRODUCTION

We are manufacturing Bitumen drum decanter which is robust and rigid heavy structure made from standard steel. There are two parts in unit, upper part is calling Heating Chamber and lower part is storage tank for melt bitumen. Heating chamber and storage tank is fully insulated with 75mm Rockwool. Use of hot oil heating coils to indirectly heat up asphalt which can prevent asphalt quality from aging during heating. Seamless tubes are used for heating unit which are 2.9 mm thick and tested at 2000 psi. There is drum loading system by means of hydraulic cylinders and power pack to decreasing man power and production coast also.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Biłtodeen Tank	Model	Capacity/hr.	Abs-4000 Abs - 6000 Abs - 8000
2 X 9	Capacity	3 tons	4000 I 6000 I 8000 Ltr
2 X 10	Tank Shape	3.5 tons	Oval
3 X 9	Insulation	5 tons	50 Mm Thick Glass Wool
3x10	Temperature Gauges.5 tons		0-300°C
4 X 9	Manhole	6.5 tons	450 Mm Dia
4 X 10	Mounting	7 tons	Mounted On Any Truck
Alson คลาย requirented เปิดเมลารถทางาน : 20 Ltr. I Hr.(max.)			ChassisTata Or Leyland
Fuel Tank	130 Ltr. Capacity (2 Compartment)		
Engine	Kirloskar Make 25 Hp Air Cooled Diesel Engine (self Start)		
Spray Bar:	Length		Length
	Length with Extension		4.20 Mtrs.
	Control of Spray Ba		Pneumatically Operated
	Pre-Heating of Spray Bar		Fully Circulating Of Pre-heated Bitumen
	Bitumen Spraying Pressure		0 - 4 Kg. 1 Cm2
Bitumen Pump	nen Pump Special Designed 2" X 2" Size Positive Displacement		



Head Office Address

- Plot-16, Khodiyar Estate, I/s Shakriba Estate, Phase IV, Vatva, GIDC, Ahmedabad-382 445, Gujarat, India.
 - Contact: +91 89800 14640 / 21 / 771
 - info@fabhind.com, sales@fabhind.com

Mumbai Office Address

- Contact: +91 89800 26388 /14771/14621
 - mumbai.fabhind@gmail.com

South Region Office

- O Plot No. 297, Block No.B-13, New Autonager, Kanuru, Vijaywada-520007, Andhra Pradesh, India.
 - Contact: +91 89800 26383 / 14640
 - ap.fabhind@gmail.com

Chennai Office Address

- O No. 14. Hari Krishna Colony, Nandambakkam, Near Trade Center, Chennai-600089, Tamil Nadu, India.
 - Contact: +91 89800 26383 / 14640
 - tn.fabhind@gmail.com

Banglore Office Address

- "Shree Sapthagiriarcade" 1 st floor, 119/A, KSFC Layout, Oil Mill Road, Lingarajapuram, Banglore -560084.
 - Contact: +91 8980026323 / 14640
 - **■** banglore.fabhind@gmail.com